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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  
Łódź, 10. - 11.11.2018

Konkurencja 32 Kobiet, 100m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
11.11.2018 - 11:37 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 58.41 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra 02305 Lublin 19.12.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 59.29 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra Gorzów Wlkp 19.12.2015
Rekord Polski 18 1:00.75 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra Wiedeń (AUT) 11.12.2004
Rekord Polski 17 1:00.75 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Vienna (AUT) 11.12.2004
Rekord Polski 16 1:01.95 URBANCZYK, Aleksandra POL Leszno 28.11.2003
Rekord Polski 15 1:02.16 KNOP, Aleksandra 01605 Łódź 20.12.2017
Rekord Polski 14 1:02.16 KNOP, Aleksandra 01605 Łódź 20.12.2017
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. SZTANDERA, Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:01.98 757 29.56 32.42
2. MAZURKIEWICZ, Barbara 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.06 719 29.55 33.51
3. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:03.53 703 29.23 34.30
4. MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:04.88 660 29.71 35.17
5. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:05.13 653 30.53 34.60
6. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 1:05.35 646 30.48 34.87
7. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:05.50 642 29.48 36.02
8. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:05.54 640 30.97 34.57
9. HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.78 634 31.19 34.59

10. URYGA, Paulina 95 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1:06.41 616 30.59 35.82
11. ŻMUDA, Weronika 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.42 615 30.33 36.09
12. SZOPA, Marta 00 CSTiR Strzyżów 1:06.49 613 31.82 34.67
13. KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1:07.20 594 31.21 35.99
14. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:07.40 589 31.22 36.18
15. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:07.59 584 30.84 36.75
16. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:07.80 579 31.79 36.01
17. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:08.21 568 32.70 35.51
18. BARTCZAK, Julia 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:08.33 565 31.43 36.90
19. KWIATKOWSKA, Zofia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.36 564 31.86 36.50
20. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:08.40 563 30.86 37.54
21. DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:08.51 561 31.33 37.18
22. GARDOCKA, Julia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:08.52 560 32.16 36.36
23. PIESKO, Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:08.85 552 30.73 38.12
24. KINDRAT, Julia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.03 548 32.43 36.60
25. GWAJ, Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:09.25 543 32.10 37.15
26. WECKWERT, Iga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:09.32 541 31.96 37.36
27. CYGAN, Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:09.34 541 32.51 36.83
28. OSINIAK, Iga 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:09.74 532 31.85 37.89
29. SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:10.01 525 32.44 37.57
30. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:10.03 525 32.79 37.24
31. JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1:10.44 516 32.84 37.60
32. MOTYL, Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:10.52 514 34.04 36.48

MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:10.52 514 32.68 37.84
34. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena03 UKS Pirania Targówek 1:10.57 513 33.08 37.49
35. KESLER, Katarzyna 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:10.62 512 32.54 38.08
36. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:10.70 510 33.53 37.17
37. WIECZOREK, Marika 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:10.79 508 32.12 38.67
38. TRACZYK, Justyna 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:10.87 506 31.60 39.27
39. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.17 500 32.93 38.24
40. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:11.44 494 33.39 38.05
41. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:12.12 481 33.77 38.35
42. BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:12.64 470 32.47 40.17
43. ROZBERG, Adriana 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:12.88 466 33.48 39.40
44. ŚWIETLIK, Julia 04 IKS Konstancin 1:12.99 464 34.39 38.60
45. SIKORSKA, Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:13.22 459 34.22 39.00
46. BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:13.46 455 33.45 40.01
47. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:13.47 455 34.32 39.15

DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:13.47 455 34.26 39.21
49. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:14.16 442 34.67 39.49
50. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 UKS Żoliborz 1:14.25 440 34.50 39.75
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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  
Łódź, 10. - 11.11.2018

Konkurencja 32, Kobiet, 100m zmienny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

51. KUMOREK, Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:14.84 430 34.30 40.54
52. AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:14.91 429 35.40 39.51
53. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:16.10 409 35.93 40.17
54. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:16.12 409 37.50 38.62
55. KUSIEL-MOROZ, Helena 04 BUKS Warszawa 1:16.74 399 35.71 41.03
56. KIERSNOWSKA, Amelia 04 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 1:16.76 398 34.35 42.41
57. JASIŃSKA, Martyna 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:17.19 392 35.19 42.00
58. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:18.10 378 37.78 40.32
59. BURBELKA, Magda 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:18.44 373 35.90 42.54
60. SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:20.86 341 37.21 43.65
61. MISIORNY, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:21.69 331 37.12 44.57
62. ZAVALNIUK, Daria 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:25.50 288 39.15 46.35

14 lat

1. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,Delfin'' Piotrków Trybun 1:05.35 646 30.48 34.87
2. GWAJ, Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:09.25 543 32.10 37.15
3. WECKWERT, Iga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1:09.32 541 31.96 37.36
4. CYGAN, Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:09.34 541 32.51 36.83
5. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:10.03 525 32.79 37.24
6. JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1:10.44 516 32.84 37.60
7. KESLER, Katarzyna 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 1:10.62 512 32.54 38.08
8. TRACZYK, Justyna 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:10.87 506 31.60 39.27
9. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:11.44 494 33.39 38.05

10. BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:12.64 470 32.47 40.17
11. ŚWIETLIK, Julia 04 IKS Konstancin 1:12.99 464 34.39 38.60
12. SIKORSKA, Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:13.22 459 34.22 39.00
13. ŁYSIO, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:13.47 455 34.32 39.15

DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:13.47 455 34.26 39.21
15. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:14.16 442 34.67 39.49
16. KOWACKA, Aleksandra 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:16.10 409 35.93 40.17
17. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:16.12 409 37.50 38.62
18. KUSIEL-MOROZ, Helena 04 BUKS Warszawa 1:16.74 399 35.71 41.03
19. KIERSNOWSKA, Amelia 04 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 1:16.76 398 34.35 42.41
20. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:18.10 378 37.78 40.32
21. BURBELKA, Magda 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:18.44 373 35.90 42.54
22. SYSIO, Zuzanna 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:20.86 341 37.21 43.65
23. MISIORNY, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:21.69 331 37.12 44.57

15 lat

1. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:05.54 640 30.97 34.57
2. HELLAK, Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:05.78 634 31.19 34.59
3. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:07.80 579 31.79 36.01
4. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:08.21 568 32.70 35.51
5. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:08.40 563 30.86 37.54
6. DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:08.51 561 31.33 37.18
7. PIESKO, Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:08.85 552 30.73 38.12
8. KINDRAT, Julia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:09.03 548 32.43 36.60
9. OSINIAK, Iga 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:09.74 532 31.85 37.89

10. SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 1:10.01 525 32.44 37.57
11. MOTYL, Sara 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:10.52 514 34.04 36.48

MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:10.52 514 32.68 37.84
13. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena03 UKS Pirania Targówek 1:10.57 513 33.08 37.49
14. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:10.70 510 33.53 37.17
15. WIECZOREK, Marika 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1:10.79 508 32.12 38.67
16. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.17 500 32.93 38.24
17. ROZBERG, Adriana 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:12.88 466 33.48 39.40
18. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 UKS Żoliborz 1:14.25 440 34.50 39.75
19. AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 1:14.91 429 35.40 39.51
20. JASIŃSKA, Martyna 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:17.19 392 35.19 42.00
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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  
Łódź, 10. - 11.11.2018

Konkurencja 32, Dziewcząt, 100m zmienny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

21. ZAVALNIUK, Daria 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:25.50 288 39.15 46.35

16 lat

1. MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:04.88 660 29.71 35.17
2. KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1:07.20 594 31.21 35.99
3. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:07.40 589 31.22 36.18
4. SZLĘK, Katarzyna 02 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:07.59 584 30.84 36.75
5. BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1:13.46 455 33.45 40.01
6. KUMOREK, Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:14.84 430 34.30 40.54

17 - 18 lat

1. MAZURKIEWICZ, Barbara 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:03.06 719 29.55 33.51
2. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:03.53 703 29.23 34.30
3. ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:05.13 653 30.53 34.60
4. CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1:05.50 642 29.48 36.02
5. ŻMUDA, Weronika 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:06.42 615 30.33 36.09
6. SZOPA, Marta 00 CSTiR Strzyżów 1:06.49 613 31.82 34.67
7. BARTCZAK, Julia 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1:08.33 565 31.43 36.90
8. KWIATKOWSKA, Zofia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:08.36 564 31.86 36.50
9. GARDOCKA, Julia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:08.52 560 32.16 36.36

10. CHMIELEWSKA, Aneta 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:12.12 481 33.77 38.35


